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Proposal to expand John Donne Church of England
Voluntary Aided Lower School

14 responses
9th February - 16th March 2017

Key

0 Frequency — the actual number of responses

0 Percent —is the percentage total including missing or
don’t/know responses

0 Valid Percent — is the percentage total after excluding
missing or don’t/know responses.

o Please note that numbers may not add up exactly due to
rounding




Frequency Table

Q1 Areyou a:
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Valid Parent or carer of child at ) 57.1 57.1

John Donne C of E VA Lower

School

School employee of John 1 7.1 7.1

Donne C of E VA Lower

School

School governor of John 3 214 21.4

Donne C of E VA Lower

School

Resident of Blunham 1 7.1 7.1

Other 1 71 7.1

Total 14 100.0 100.0|

Q3 Do you support the proposal to expand John Donne C of E VA Lower School in order to provide the additional

school places following the school's change of age range?
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Parent or carer of child at John Donne C of E VA... ‘
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Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Vaid Support — 14 — 1000 100.0
Do not support 0 0.0 0.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0|
Q4 Are there any comments you would like to make about this proposal?
Analysis of repeat themes No. of responses Percent Valid Percent
Valid Benefit for the children 3 214 50.0
Other/ unclassified 3 21.4 50.0)
responses
Total No. of respondents 6 429 100.0
Missing 8 57.1
TO_R3| 14 100.0
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Q5 Are you male or female?

Q5 Are you male or female?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid Male 4 28.6 28.6]
Female 10 714 714
Total 14 100.0 100.0

Q6 What is your age?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid Under16 yrs 0 0.0 0.0
16-19 yrs 0 0.0 0.0
20-29yrs 1 71 7.1
30-44yrs 8 57.1 57.1]
45 - 59 yrs 2 143 14.3
60 - 64 yrs 0 0.0 0.0
65- 74 yrs 3 21.4 21.4
75+ 0 0.0 0.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0|

Q7 Do you consider yourself to be disabled? Under the Equality Act 2010 a person is considered to have a disability if
helshe has a physical or mental impairment which has a sustained and long-term adverse effect on his/her ability to

carry out normal day to day activities.

Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid Yes 3 21.4 21.4]
No 11 78.6 78.6)
Total 14 100.0 100.0|

Q8 To which of these ethnic groups do you consider you belong?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid White British 13 92.9 92.9]
Black or Black British 0 0.0 0.0
Asian or Asian British 1 7.1 7.1
Mixed 0 0.0 0.0
Other ethnic group 0 0.0 0.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0|
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